2025?@ EFHE Y- AF 28
YAMAHA SS md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
FRIZAR—VEST FHO 2025/06/21 08:15 B ..-. -

#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFfE 8:16:06

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 8:20:51.875 55.330 27.931 27.399
(55) AEB BESY 5 8:21:47.368 55.493 27.867 27.626
1 8:18:14.715 57.733 30.260 27.473 6 8:22:43.174 55.806 28.251 27.555
2 8:19:11.211 56.496 28.120 28.376 7 8:23:38.561 55.387 27914 27.473
3 8:20:06.205 54.994 27.542 27.452 8 8:24:33.989 55.428 28.089 27.339
4 8:21:01.666 55.461 27.873 27.588 9 8:25:29.332 55.343 27.924 27.419
5 8:21:56.639 54.973 27.685 27.288 10 8:26:24.861 55.529 28.105 27.424
6 8:22:51.375 54.736 27.584 27.152 11 8:27:20.511 55.650 28.224 27.426
7 8:23:46.186 54.811 27.662 27.149 12 8:28:16.120 55.609 28.040 27.569
8 8:24:41.072 54.886 27.630 27.256 pi3 8:29:17.586 1:01.466 27.916
9 8:25:37.519 56.447 27.982 28.465
10 8:26:36.048 58.529 31.350 27.179 (15) 94V ZX0— 45—
11 8:27:30.911 54.863 27.644 27.219 1 8:18:07.186 55.814 28.271 27.543
12 8:28:25.851 54.940 27.738 27.202 2 8:19:03.162 55.976 28.406 27.570
13 8:29:20.980 55.129 27.781 27.348 3 8:19:59.483 56.321 28.500 27.821
4 8:20:55.272 55.789 28.182 27.607
(17) ;E18 24t 5 8:21:50.843 55.571 28.101 27.470
1 8:20:00.016 1:24.908 51.879 33.029 6 8:22:46.884 56.041 28.490 27.551
2 8:20:58.111 58.095 30.238 27.857 7 8:23:42.210 55.326 27.954 27.372
3 8:21:54.883 56.772 28.519 28.253 8 8:24:37.485 55.275 27.941 27.334
4 8:22:50.055 55.172 27.910 27.262 9 8:25:33.551 56.066 28.553 27.513
5 8:23:45.932 55.877 27.913 27.964 10 8:26:29.406 55.855 28.305 27.550
6 8:24:41.295 55.363 27.999 27.364 11 8:27:24.842 55.436 27.997 27.439
7 8:25:38.309 57.014 28.150 28.864 12 8:28:21.627 56.785 28.646 28.139
8 8:26:33.420 55.111 27.794 27.317 13 8:29:18.500 56.873 29.311 27.562
p9 8:27:32.050 58.630 27.817
(11) k7% BX
) 5F R 1 8:18:07.931 56.274 28.351 27.923
1 8:18:11.476 55.350 28.026 27.324 2 8:19:03.261 55.330 27.951 27.379
2 8:19:06.706 55.230 27.874 27.356 3 8:19:59.360 56.099 28.228 27.871
3 8:20:02.340 55.634 27.910 27.724 4 8:20:56.102 56.742 28.220 28.522
4 8:20:58.957 56.617 28.006 28.611 5 8:21:51.883 55.781 28.284 27.497
5 8:21:54.323 55.366 27.915 27.451 6 8:22:47.573 55.690 28.190 27.500
6 8:22:49.647 55.324 27.932 27.392 7 8:23:43.141 55.568 28.119 27.449
7 8:23:45.309 55.662 28.149 27.513 8 8:24:38.864 55.723 28.120 27.603
8 8:24:40.970 55.661 27.855 27.806 9 8:25:34.605 55.741 28.361 27.380
9 8:25:36.433 55.463 27.982 27.481 10 8:26:30.508 55.903 28.510 27.393
10 8:26:31.614 55.181 27.874 27.307 11 8:27:26.170 55.662 28.255 27.407
11 8:27:27.053 55.439 28.026 27.413 12 8:28:21.948 55.778 28.408 27.370
12 8:28:22.218 55.165 27.848 27.317 13 8:29:18.135 56.187 28.252 27.935
13 8:29:18.038 55.820 28.418 27.402
(61) #EMA HEA
(25) BEIEP BEA 1 8:18:03.993 56.108 28.367 27.741
8:18:14.363 56.828 27.889 28.939 2 8:18:59.654 55.661 28.133 27.528
2 8:19:11.454 57.091 28.248 28.843 3 8:19:55.432 55.778 28.021 27.757
3 8:20:06.856 55.402 27.921 27.481 4 8:20:51.057 55.625 28.141 27.484
4 8:21:02.286 55.430 27.964 27.466 5 8:21:47.064 56.007 28.079 27.928
p5 8:22:01.872 59.586 27.992 6 8:22:43.890 56.826 28.840 27.986
6 8:24:36.537 2:34.665 27.632 7 8:23:39.315 55.425 28.040 27.385
7 8:25:32.163 55.626 28.145 27.481 p8 8:24:41.561 1:02.246 28.129
8 8:26:27.422 55.259 27.957 27.302
9 8:27:22.688 55.266 27.900 27.366 (21) /J\¥¥T EXEA
10 8:28:18.207 55.519 28.158 27.361 8:18:04.581 56.190 28.367 27.823
11 8:29:13.740 55.533 28.085 27.448 p2 8:19:04.898 1:00.317 28.257
3 8:21:43.628 2:38.730 27.768
(81) A ZeBk 4 8:22:39.515 55.887 28.320 27.567
1 8:18:08.080 56.325 28.627 27.698 5 8:23:35.587 56.072 28.411 27.661
2 8:19:03.842 55.762 28.383 27.379 6 8:24:36.766 1:01.179 32.443 28.736
3 8:19:59.824 55.982 28.236 27.746 7 8:25:33.674 56.908 29.431 27.477
4 8:20:56.211 56.387 28.351 28.036 8 8:26:29.148 55.474 28.065 27.409
5 8:21:51.541 55.330 27.971 27.359 9 8:27:24.916 55.768 28.147 27.621
6 8:22:47.030 55.489 28.125 27.364 10 8:28:21.506 56.590 28.182 28.408
p7 8:23:47.415 1:00.385 27.978 11 8:29:17.628 56.122 28.342 27.780
8 8:25:36.112 1:48.697 27.538
9 8:26:31.374 55.262 27.960 27.302 (99) {8 £
10 8:27:26.831 55.457 28.144 27.313 1 8:18:12.820 56.229 28.335 27.894
11 8:28:22.400 55.569 28.149 27.420 2 8:19:09.033 56.213 28.440 27.773
12 8:29:18.211 55.811 28.373 27.438 3 8:20:05.589 56.556 28.645 27.911
4 8:21:01.996 56.407 28.413 27.994
(27) =53 XK 5 8:21:57.938 55.942 28.189 27.753
1 8:18:05.943 55.615 28.197 27.418 6 8:22:54.089 56.151 28.322 27.829
2 8:19:01.213 55.270 27.963 27.307 7 8:23:50.692 56.603 28.259 28.344
3 8:19:56.545 55.332 27.841 27.491 8 8:24:46.901 56.209 28.679 27.530
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YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOo 2025/06/21 08:15 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFfE 8:16:06
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
9 8:25:42.635 55.734 28.122 27.612
10 8:26:38.269 55.634 28.137 27.497
11 8:27:34.692 56.423 28.678 27.745
12 8:28:30.624 55.932 28.130 27.802
13 8:29:26.732 56.108 28.435 27.673
(89) I+t E#
1 8:18:08.329 56.749 28.970 27.779
2 8:19:04.625 56.296 28.575 27.721
3 8:20:00.410 55.785 28.238 27.547
4 8:20:56.429 56.019 28.068 27.951
5 8:21:52.375 55.946 28.157 27.789
6 8:22:48.046 55.671 28.075 27.596
7 8:23:43.920 55.874 28.360 27.514
8 8:24:40.869 56.949 28.714 28.235
9 8:25:37.257 56.388 28.812 27.576
10 8:26:33.034 55.777 28.218 27.559
11 8:27:28.944 55.910 28.450 27.460
12 8:28:25.067 56.123 28.368 27.755
13 8:29:21.638 56.571 28.500 28.071
(47) F18 B3t
1 8:18:47.459 1:10.009 36.217 33.792
2 8:19:54.737 1:07.278 34.361 32917
3 8:21:03.523 1:08.786 35.080 33.706
4 8:22:05.088 1:01.565 32270 29.295
5 8:23:04.014 58.926 29.962 28.964
6 8:24:01.268 57.254 29.198 28.056
7 8:25:00.538 59.270 28.945 30.325
8 8:25:56.667 56.129 28.598 27.531
9 8:26:52.439 55.772 28.208 27.564
10 8:27:48.434 55.995 28.292 27.703
1 8:28:44.300 55.866 28.320 27.546
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